Lilly's
162036 - Raspberry Rugelach Vegan

Since 1943, we have handcrafted authentic, all natural indulgences using the finest ingredients available. Taste our Brooklyn heritage in every bite.
Rugelach is a delicious pastry that shares ancestry with Viennese croissants, layering sweet dough with delicious filling and topping it all off with
large sugar crystals for a tasty dessert that hooks you after the first bite. R...
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—— VEGAN ——

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MARKETING

Raspberry jam rolled inside multi-layered
laminated dough provides a soft inside, but
a crispy outside. Dairy-Free, Hand Made,
Peanut Free, No Artificial Colors, Natural
Ingredients, OU Kosher Certified, Vegan.
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Code GTIN Pack Description
62036 10760672620360 12/8.00 0Z
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description
Lilly's Brooklyn Brands LLC Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Perishable)
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher | Child Nutrition
8 LBR 6 LBR No United States Yes No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
14.5 INH 13 INH 7.25 INH 0.79 FTQ 09x08 341 Days -5 FAH | -2.5 FAH

Regulation Type Regulatory
Code Act
NIA NIA

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Traceability Regulation

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A

ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

8 Servings per container
Serving Size

28.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110
% Daily Value*
Total Fat6 g 8%
Saturated Fat 2 g 11%
Trans Fat0 g
Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
Sodium 55 mg 2%
Total Carbohydrates 14 g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 2%
Total Sugars 8 g
Includes 7 g Added Sugars %
Protein 1 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 5 mg 0%
Iron 0.1 mg 0%
Potassium 16 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

Store in a cool dry place---UNIT UPC:
760672620363---

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
;60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - N Peanuts - N
Eggs - MC Tree - MC
Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - C Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

Unbleached Enriched Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted
Barley Flour), Palm QOil and Soybean Oil Shortening,
Tofu (Organic Whole Soybeans, Water, Calcium Sulfate),
Sugar, Filtered Water, Raspberry Filling (Evaporated
Cane Sugar, Water, Apples, Corn Syrup, Raspberry
Juice, Pectin, Natural Flavors, Vegetable Extract,
Vegetable Gum, Citric Acid), Apple Juice, Natural
Flavors (Vanilla Extract, Orange Flavor, Lemon Juice),
Mono and Diglycerides, Maltodextrin, Blend of Natural
Gums (Locust Bean, Guar, Cellulose, Xanthan and
Carrageenan), Salt, Potato Flakes, Corn Starch,
Turmeric, Soy Lecithin.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

None Desserts or snacks




